
• Available in a range of 
sizes from 0.75cy(5 ft)
up to 1.1 cy(7 ft).
• Discharge height and 
forward reach increased.
• For use with various
materials such as gravel,
grain, woodchips,
compost, etc.
• Soft close twin double
acting hydraulic rams that
are protected within
double skin sides.
• Flat floor for easy
loading, with 400 Brinell
steel cutting edge.
• Can be fitted with 
optional 400 Brinell bolt 
on reversible cutting edge.
• High yield alloy steel used in the carriage frame for a longer working life.
• Designed with a low back for better vision and side access steps for safety.
Technical Data

Height (IN) 

Width (FT) 

Depth (IN) 

Capacity ( CY  )

Weight (LB) 

Sides (IN)

 Shell (IN) 

HTBSS0.65 

29

 5 FT 

54

0.75

1056

5/16

1/4

6 X 3/4 Cutting edge(Ins) 

Rams 2x75mm Bore 

HTBSS 0.75 HTBSS 0.85 

29

 6 FT 

54

 0.85

 1265

5/16

1/4

6 X 3/4 

29

 7 FT 

54

 1.00

1408 

5/16

1/4

6 X 3/4 

2x75mm Bore 2x75mm Bore 
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