

Contact 914 260 7821 frank@gemconequip.com

www.gemindustriesusa.com

HI-TIP BUCKET

- •Available in a range of sizes from 0.75cy(5 ft) up to 1.1 cy(7 ft).
- Discharge height and forward reach increased.
- For use with various materials such as gravel, grain, woodchips, compost, etc.
- •Soft close twin double acting hydraulic rams that are protected within double skin sides.
- Flat floor for easy loading, with 400 Brinell steel cutting edge.
- •Can be fitted with optional 400 Brinell bolt on reversible cutting edge.









- High yield alloy steel used in the carriage frame for a longer working life.
- Designed with a low back for better vision and side access steps for safety.

Technical Data

	HTBSS0.65	HTBSS 0.75	HTBSS 0.85
Height (IN)	29	29	29
Width (FT)	5 FT	6 FT	7 FT
Depth (IN)	54	54	54
Capacity (CY)	0.75	0.85	1.00
Weight (LB)	1056	1265	1408
Sides (IN)	5/16	5/16	5/16
Shell (IN)	1/4	1/4	1/4
Cutting edge(Ins)	6 X 3/4	6 x 3/4	6 X 3/4
Rams	2x75mm Bore	2x75mm Bore	2x75mm Bor